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Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

DIN rail adapter for head-mounted transducers. Suitable for 35 mm DIN rails in accordance with

EN 60715.

Commercial data
Item number 2864671
Packing unit 1pc
Minimum order quantity 1pc
Sales key C401
Product key CK132z
Catalog page Page 192 (C-5-2019)
GTIN 4046356046503
Weight per piece (including packing) 1459
Weight per piece (excluding packing) 139
Customs tariff number 39269097
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Mounting

Mounting type

DIN rail mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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